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Bareback

J2 Bridges
George Gillespie
Cooper Clemens
Talon Schneiter

Saddle Bronc
Cody R Miller
Andrew Evjene
Tyler Friend
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
No Rides

Steer Wrestling
Kyle Anderson
Kyle Clutter
Jhet Murphy
Taylor Corbett

Tie Down Roping
Albert Koenig
Jack Graham
Sam Levine
Dillon Hahnkamp

Team Roping
Jason Carlson
Zach Schwagert
Steen Andreasen
Dane Andreasen
Cory Murray
Bryson Murray
Colton Johns
Shawn Little

Lady Barrels
Shai McDonald
Cierra Kunesh
Amber Chevallier
Donna Johnson
Brynna Wolfe
Tayla Moeykens
Milee Dailey
Tara Hansen

Lady Breakaway
Fallon Parker
Alaina Griffel

Kooper Bott
Brittany Martin
Tara Novak
Kelsey Ferguson

Jr Barrels
Brooklin Baukol
Chalee Harms
Maci DeHaan
Melissa Fuller

Jr Breakaway
Dillon Johnson
Trey Fleming
Cole Detton
Chalee Harms

Town
Dillon
Darby
Blackfoot
Dillon

Town
Pryor
Two Dot
Great Falls
Billings

Town

Town
Hamilton
Bozeman

Helena

Billings

Town
Belgrade
Lakeview
Wolf Creek
Melrose

Town

Town
Gardiner
Helena
Helena
Belt
Whitehall
Three Forks
Pray
Manhattan

Town
Belgrade
Columbus
Powell
Cody
Helena
Wolf

Town
Clyde Prk
Miles City

Belgrade
Bozeman

Town
Belt
Worden
Great Falls
Miles City

Score
81
77
71
63

Score
82
79
74
72

Score

Time
4.2
6.6
7.2
9.4

Time
11.3
11.7
13.0
13.2

Time
6.2

7.3

8.7

8.9

Time
17.70
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.11
18.11
18.14
18.16

Time
34
4.1
4.5
5.1
53
12.3

Time
18.52
18.63
18.75
18.93

Time
2.9
4.2
4.4
5.1

$$$ Won
$564.00
$423.00
$282.00
$141.00

$$$ Won
$789.60
$592.20
$394.80
$197.40

$$$ Won

$3$ Won
$595.96
$446.97
$297.98
$148.99

$3$ Won
$708.76
$531.57
$354.38
$177.19

$3$ Won
$771.74

$578.81

$385.87

$192.93

$3$ Won
$875.14
$562.59
$562.59
$562.59
$203.15
$203.15
$93.77
$62.51

$3$ Won
$693.77
$574.15
$454.54
$334.92
$215.31
$119.61

$3$ Won
$146.40
$109.80
$73.20
$36.60

$3$ Won
$192.00
$144.00
$96.00
$48.00



