Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	J2 Bridges	Dillon	81	\$564.00
2	George Gillespie	Darby	77	\$423.00
3	Cooper Clemens	Blackfoot	71	\$282.00
4	Talon Schneiter	Dillon	63	\$141.00
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cody R Miller	Pryor	82	\$789.60
2	Andrew Evjene	Two Dot	79	\$592.20
3	Tyler Friend	Great Falls	74	\$394.80
4	Cree Minkoff	Billings	72	\$197.40
Place	<b>Bull Riding</b> No Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kyle Anderson	Hamilton	4.2	\$595.96
2	Kyle Clutter	Bozeman	6.6	\$446.97
3	Jhet Murphy	Helena	7.2	\$297.98
4	Taylor Corbett	Billings	9.4	\$148.99
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Albert Koenig	Belgrade	11.3	\$708.76
2	Jack Graham	Lakeview	11.7	\$531.57
3 4	Sam Levine	Wolf Creek	13.0	\$354.38
4	Dillon Hahnkamp	Melrose	13.2	\$177.19
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jason Carlson Zach Schwagert		6.2	\$771.74
2	Steen Andreasen		7.3	\$578.81
	Dane Andreasen			
3	Cory Murray		8.7	\$385.87
4	Bryson Murray Colton Johns		8.9	\$192.93
4	Shawn Little		0.9	\$192.93
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.70	\$875.14
2\3\4	Cierra Kunesh	Helena	18.03	\$562.59
2\3\4	Amber Chevallier	Helena	18.03	\$562.59
2\3\4	Donna Johnson	Belt	18.03	\$562.59
5\6	Brynna Wolfe	Whitehall	18.11	\$203.15
5\6	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	18.11	\$203.15
7	Milee Dailey	Pray	18.14	\$93.77
8	Tara Hansen	Manhattan	18.16	\$62.51
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Fallon Parker	Belgrade	3.4	\$693.77
2	Alaina Griffel	Columbus	4.1	\$574.15
3	Kooper Bott	Powell	4.5	\$454.54
4 5	Brittany Martin Tara Novak	Cody Helena	5.1 5.3	\$334.92
6	Kelsey Ferguson	Wolf	12.3	\$215.31 \$119.61
DI	In Dame 1	Т	T:	ውውው <b>እ</b> እን -
Place	<b>Jr Barrels</b> Brooklin Baukol	<b>Town</b> Clyde Prk	Time 18.52	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$146.40
2	Chalee Harms	Miles City	18.63	\$109.80
3	Maci DeHaan	Belgrade	18.75	\$73.20
4	Melissa Fuller	Bozeman	18.93	\$36.60
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	2.9	\$192.00
2	Trey Fleming	Worden	4.2	\$144.00
3	Cole Detton	Great Falls	4.4	\$96.00
4	Chalee Harms	Miles City	5.1	\$48.00